



Exercise 42

The tempo indication ♩ = ca. 66 should be replaced with ♩ = ca. 66.

Page 51

Top of page  should be replaced with .

Exercise 194

The tempo indication ♩ = ca. 80 should be replaced with ♩ = ca. 80.

Exercise 291

The time signature $3\frac{1}{2}$ /₈ in bar 14 should be replaced with $4\frac{1}{2}$ /₈.

Exercise 324

The time signature $2\frac{2}{3}$ /₄ in bar 12 should be replaced with $2\frac{2}{3}$ /₈.

Note for exercise 346, page 216

accelerando on third line should be replaced with *ritardando*.